
                                    Fighting Bee Invitational
                       Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                        Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         October 7, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 5562 Brian Jacques            Fr North Iowa Area CC             25:47.4  5:12 
       2    2 5601 Wesley Meyer             So Olivet Nazarene                26:18.6  5:18 
       3    3 5489 Brian Kitur              Fr Iowa Western CC                26:33.7  5:21 
       4    4 5563 Blake Keller             So North Iowa Area CC             26:37.3  5:22 
       5    5 5682 Nic Ganzeveld            Sr Waldorf                        26:50.6  5:24 
       6    6 5534 Colton Forster           Jr Mount Mercy                    26:52.6  5:25 
       7    7 5488 Dennis Kibowen           So Iowa Western CC                26:53.1  5:25 
       8    8 5403 Samuel Baumer            Fr College of the Ozarks          27:06.3  5:28 
       9    9 5664 Skylar Mitchell          Sr St. Ambrose                    27:08.2  5:28 
      10   10 5591 Andrew Gemmaka           Jr Olivet Nazarene                27:11.9  5:29 
      11   11 5505 Robert Bruns             Sr Judson                         27:13.3  5:29 
      12   12 5538 James Lindstrom          Jr Mount Mercy                    27:15.7  5:30 
      13   13 5560 Jacob Hansen             Fr North Iowa Area CC             27:22.8  5:31 
      14   14 5665 Rane Nichols             Jr St. Ambrose                    27:24.8  5:31 
      15   15 5465 Malcolm Myers            Fr Hawkeye CC                     27:25.5  5:32 
      16   16 5406 Loyal Carpenter          Sr College of the Ozarks          27:27.6  5:32 
      17   17 5535 Aaron Golding            So Mount Mercy                    27:29.3  5:32 
      18   18 5539 Michael Marshall         Jr Mount Mercy                    27:29.6  5:32 
      19   19 5590 Alexander Frank          So Olivet Nazarene                27:32.4  5:33 
      20   20 5673 David Whittle            So St. Ambrose                    27:33.7  5:33 
      21   21 5464 Ryan Millikin            Fr Hawkeye CC                     27:45.0  5:35 
      22   22 5602 Andrew Morgan            Fr Olivet Nazarene                27:45.7  5:36 
      23   23 5404 Preston Burgess          Fr College of the Ozarks          27:48.6  5:36 
      24   24 5592 Grant Guimond            Jr Olivet Nazarene                27:49.2  5:36 
      25   25 5391 Matt King                Sr Calumet-St. Joseph             27:51.3  5:37 
      26   26 5683 Andrew Murley            So Waldorf                        27:53.6  5:37 
      27   27 5461 Dalton Gosch             Fr Hawkeye CC                     27:54.3  5:37 
      28   28 5389 Robert Davis             So Calumet-St. Joseph             27:56.1  5:38 
      29   29 5407 Dameon Davis             Sr College of the Ozarks          27:56.8  5:38 
      30   30 5610 Aaron Swedberg           So Olivet Nazarene                28:00.4  5:39 
      31   31 5667 Josh Pestka              Jr St. Ambrose                    28:02.1  5:39 
      32   32 5466 David Thompson           Fr Hawkeye CC                     28:03.1  5:39 
      33   33 5553 David Carter             So North Iowa Area CC             28:03.7  5:39 
      34   34 5561 Daniel Hennigar          Fr North Iowa Area CC             28:04.1  5:39 
      35   35 5541 Cameron Steffens         Fr Mount Mercy                    28:05.3  5:40 
      36   36 5483 Christopher Casart       Fr Iowa Western CC                28:06.2  5:40 
      37   37 5412 Shane York               Jr College of the Ozarks          28:07.4  5:40 
      38   38 5598 Michael Lewis            Jr Olivet Nazarene                28:08.2  5:40 
      39   39 5413 Jonathan Zimmerman       So College of the Ozarks          28:10.4  5:41 
      40   40 5392 Roger Malonda            Sr Calumet-St. Joseph             28:11.3  5:41 
      41   41 5411 Jeremy Wood              Jr College of the Ozarks          28:12.7  5:41 
      42   42 5533 Jacob Blackmon           So Mount Mercy                    28:12.7  5:41 
      43      5608 Timmy Smith              Sr Olivet Nazarene                28:26.4  5:44 
      44      5597 Mark Kouchoukos          So Olivet Nazarene                28:29.3  5:44 
      45      5600 Thomas McGuire           Jr Olivet Nazarene                28:32.5  5:45 
      46      5587 Jonathan Cramer          Sr Olivet Nazarene                28:36.5  5:46 
      47   43 5492 Ethan Scott              Fr Iowa Western CC                28:38.7  5:46 
      48   44 5467 Peter Torkleson          Fr Hawkeye CC                     28:44.8  5:47 
      49      5604 John Richardson          So Olivet Nazarene                28:49.5  5:48 
      50   45 5458 Isaac Connolly           Fr Hawkeye CC                     28:50.7  5:49 
      51   46 5556 Samuel Dean              So North Iowa Area CC             28:51.2  5:49 
      52   47 5443 Ben Huftalin             Fr Grand View                     28:51.3  5:49 
      53   48 5441 Alex Arechavaleta        Jr Grand View                     28:51.5  5:49 
      54   49 5440 Trevor Albert            Fr Grand View                     28:52.3  5:49 
      55      5594 Bricyn Healey            So Olivet Nazarene                28:54.2  5:49 
      56   50 5463 Paden Maschmann          Fr Hawkeye CC                     28:54.9  5:49 
      57      5596 Brett Holder             So Olivet Nazarene                28:57.1  5:50 
      58      5408 Zach Manes               So College of the Ozarks          29:02.7  5:51 
      59   51 5493 Herick Walters           So Iowa Western CC                29:07.6  5:52 
      60      5456 Grant Baker              Fr Hawkeye CC                     29:11.4  5:53 
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      61      5470 Jonah Cecil              Fr Illinois Central College       29:14.2  5:53 
      62   52 5509 Matthew Mallary          Sr Judson                         29:16.4  5:54 
      63      5588 Keith Davis              Fr Olivet Nazarene                29:21.7  5:55 
      64      5607 Caleb Schellenberg       So Olivet Nazarene                29:26.6  5:56 
      65      5603 Joshua Pitts             Jr Olivet Nazarene                29:27.5  5:56 
      66   53 5394 Deonta Pittman           Sr Calumet-St. Joseph             29:28.8  5:56 
      67      5474 Derek McCoy              Fr Illinois Central College       29:29.6  5:56 
      68   54 5566 Tyson Stromer            Fr North Iowa Area CC             29:30.1  5:57 
      69   55 5662 Sam Long                 So St. Ambrose                    29:30.3  5:57 
      70      5554 Tyler Crawford           Fr North Iowa Area CC             29:32.3  5:57 
      71      5558 Grant Dieken             Fr North Iowa Area CC             29:35.3  5:58 
      72   56 5652 Kyle Campagna            Fr St. Ambrose                    29:35.5  5:58 
      73   57 5510 Michael Mikhail          So Judson                         29:37.8  5:58 
      74      5410 Nic White                Jr College of the Ozarks          29:40.2  5:59 
      75      5565 Canyon Kuhlmann          So North Iowa Area CC             29:43.0  5:59 
      76      5620 Justus Moss              Fr Scott CC                       29:43.9  5:59 
      77   58 5513 Jacob Wiese              Sr Judson                         29:46.0  6:00 
      78      5459 Chandler Dunn            Fr Hawkeye CC                     29:49.8  6:01 
      79      5621 Brandon Ramos            Fr Scott CC                       29:54.2  6:01 
      80      5586 Daniel Bennett           Jr Olivet Nazarene                29:59.5  6:02 
      81   59 5485 Iren Grassrope           Fr Iowa Western CC                30:05.4  6:04 
      82   60 5654 Isaac Delarosa           Fr St. Ambrose                    30:07.6  6:04 
      83      5559 Hunter Filloon           Fr North Iowa Area CC             30:08.4  6:04 
      84      5670 Jon Sabotta              Fr St. Ambrose                    30:09.1  6:04 
      85      5405 David Byrd               Fr College of the Ozarks          30:11.2  6:05 
      86   61 5685 Jesse Vega               Jr Waldorf                        30:21.3  6:07 
      87      5557 Akahnni Delgado          Fr North Iowa Area CC             30:25.7  6:08 
      88      5656 Casey Gerczak            Jr St. Ambrose                    30:29.9  6:09 
      89      5606 Jordan Rue               So Olivet Nazarene                30:31.2  6:09 
      90   62 5491 Daniel Reimer            Fr Iowa Western CC                30:31.4  6:09 
      91   63 5506 Caleb Fletcher           Sr Judson                         30:38.2  6:10 
      92   64 5390 Anthony Delvalle         Fr Calumet-St. Joseph             30:43.7  6:11 
      93      5484 Jarod Ernestine          Fr Iowa Western CC                30:48.2  6:12 
      94   65 5504 John Bowen               Sr Judson                         30:50.2  6:13 
      95   66 5446 Evan Rix                 Jr Grand View                     30:53.5  6:13 
      96      5605 William Roberts          Jr Olivet Nazarene                31:00.2  6:15 
      97   67 5699 Cameron Shade            Jr William Penn                   31:02.3  6:15 
      98      5661 Ethan Lacey              Fr St. Ambrose                    31:02.6  6:15 
      99      5472 Parker Herz              So Illinois Central College       31:09.0  6:16 
     100   68 5508 Pedro Lino               Sr Judson                         31:10.3  6:17 
     101      5473 Jimmy Holmes             Fr Illinois Central College       31:12.5  6:17 
     102   69 5387 Addison Barnhill         Fr Calumet-St. Joseph             31:15.1  6:18 
     103      5611 Matthew Zaeske           Fr Olivet Nazarene                31:18.0  6:18 
     104      5666 Danny Parr               Fr St. Ambrose                    31:20.8  6:19 
     105      5490 Michael McCall           Fr Iowa Western CC                31:29.6  6:21 
     106      5660 Leo Kesseler             So St. Ambrose                    31:31.9  6:21 
     107      5409 Sam Scaggs               Jr College of the Ozarks          31:35.6  6:22 
     108      5593 Daniel Gustas            Jr Olivet Nazarene                31:43.4  6:23 
     109      5653 Clay Colborn             So St. Ambrose                    31:44.3  6:24 
     110   70 5537 Chase Kress              Fr Mount Mercy                    31:45.6  6:24 
     111      5462 John Kramer              Fr Hawkeye CC                     31:56.3  6:26 
     112      5536 Jacob Herndon            Sr Mount Mercy                    31:58.6  6:26 
     113      5486 Dean Hansen              Fr Iowa Western CC                32:07.6  6:28 
     114   71 5697 Joseph Diaz              Fr William Penn                   32:12.4  6:29 
     115      5512  Matthew Thompson        Fr Judson                         32:13.8  6:30 
     116      5494 Jaquell Williams         Fr Iowa Western CC                32:23.4  6:31 
     117      5659 Reid Henry               Sr St. Ambrose                    32:28.1  6:32 
     118   72 5681 Mark Ahlers              Jr Waldorf                        32:32.1  6:33 
     119   73 5393 Luis Munoz               Jr Calumet-St. Joseph             32:34.3  6:34 
     120      5388 Rakeem Bluitt            Fr Calumet-St. Joseph             32:43.9  6:36 
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     121   74 5684 Chasen Selsor            Sr Waldorf                        32:51.2  6:37 
     122      5487 Shannon Howard           Fr Iowa Western CC                32:58.1  6:38 
     123      5540 Mahlon Steepleton        Fr Mount Mercy                    33:00.1  6:39 
     124      5424 Jordan Graves            So Culver-Stockton                33:01.8  6:39 
     125   75 5445 Taylor Murray            Jr Grand View                     33:07.5  6:40 
     126      5425 Miguel Obregon           Jr Culver-Stockton                33:18.6  6:43 
     127      5422 Landon Ayers             So Culver-Stockton                33:42.7  6:47 
     128   76 5700 David Williams           So William Penn                   34:04.5  6:52 
     129   77 5447 Grayson Thacker          Fr Grand View                     34:18.1  6:55 
     130      5460 Nick Foxen               Fr Hawkeye CC                     34:45.7  7:00 
     131      5542 Tyus Thompson            So Mount Mercy                    35:29.9  7:09 
     132   78 5686 Alden Zeller             Jr Waldorf                        35:36.3  7:10 
     133      5616 Jose Hernandez           Fr Sauk Valley CC                 35:36.5  7:10 
     134      5532 Jon Andersen             Jr Mount Mercy                    35:39.6  7:11 
     135   79 5696 Julian Davis             Fr William Penn                   36:06.1  7:16 
     136   80 5695 Shane Crozier            Fr William Penn                   36:15.4  7:18 
     137      5619 Ethan Baumgardner           Scott CC                       38:03.9  7:40 
     138      5423 Brian Bangi              Sr Culver-Stockton                39:32.1  7:58 
     139      5617 Michael Kresheck         Fr Sauk Valley CC                 41:08.7  8:17 
     140      5628 Young Moura              Fr Silver Lake                    42:02.0  8:28 
     141      5618 Edgar Rodriguez          Fr Sauk Valley CC                 48:22.7  9:44 
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  1.    77  Olivet Nazarene                       (27:19.6  136:37.8 1:30.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Wesley Meyer              So 26:18.6
  2     10  Andrew Gemmaka            Jr 27:11.9
  3     19  Alexander Frank           So 27:32.4
  4     22  Andrew Morgan             Fr 27:45.7
  5     24  Grant Guimond             Jr 27:49.2
  6   ( 30) Aaron Swedberg            So 28:00.4
  7   ( 38) Michael Lewis             Jr 28:08.2
   
  2.    85  North Iowa Area CC                    (27:11.1  135:55.3 2:16.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Brian Jacques             Fr 25:47.4
  2      4  Blake Keller              So 26:37.3
  3     13  Jacob Hansen              Fr 27:22.8
  4     33  David Carter              So 28:03.7
  5     34  Daniel Hennigar           Fr 28:04.1
  6   ( 46) Samuel Dean               So 28:51.2
  7   ( 54) Tyson Stromer             Fr 29:30.1
   
  3.    88  Mount Mercy                           (27:26.5  137:12.5 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Colton Forster            Jr 26:52.6
  2     12  James Lindstrom           Jr 27:15.7
  3     17  Aaron Golding             So 27:29.3
  4     18  Michael Marshall          Jr 27:29.6
  5     35  Cameron Steffens          Fr 28:05.3
  6   ( 42) Jacob Blackmon            So 28:12.7
  7   ( 70) Chase Kress               Fr 31:45.6
   
  4.   113  College of the Ozarks                 (27:41.4  138:26.7 1:01.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Samuel Baumer             Fr 27:06.3
  2     16  Loyal Carpenter           Sr 27:27.6
  3     23  Preston Burgess           Fr 27:48.6
  4     29  Dameon Davis              Sr 27:56.8
  5     37  Shane York                Jr 28:07.4
  6   ( 39) Jonathan Zimmerman        So 28:10.4
  7   ( 41) Jeremy Wood               Jr 28:12.7
   
  5.   129  St. Ambrose                           (27:55.9  139:39.1 2:22.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Skylar Mitchell           Sr 27:08.2
  2     14  Rane Nichols              Jr 27:24.8
  3     20  David Whittle             So 27:33.7
  4     31  Josh Pestka               Jr 28:02.1
  5     55  Sam Long                  So 29:30.3
  6   ( 56) Kyle Campagna             Fr 29:35.5
  7   ( 60) Isaac Delarosa            Fr 30:07.6
   
  6.   139  Hawkeye CC                            (27:58.6  139:52.7 1:19.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Malcolm Myers             Fr 27:25.5
  2     21  Ryan Millikin             Fr 27:45.0
  3     27  Dalton Gosch              Fr 27:54.3
  4     32  David Thompson            Fr 28:03.1
  5     44  Peter Torkleson           Fr 28:44.8
  6   ( 45) Isaac Connolly            Fr 28:50.7
  7   ( 50) Paden Maschmann           Fr 28:54.9
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  7.   140  Iowa Western CC                       (27:51.9  139:19.3 2:33.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Brian Kitur               Fr 26:33.7
  2      7  Dennis Kibowen            So 26:53.1
  3     36  Christopher Casart        Fr 28:06.2
  4     43  Ethan Scott               Fr 28:38.7
  5     51  Herick Walters            So 29:07.6
  6   ( 59) Iren Grassrope            Fr 30:05.4
  7   ( 62) Daniel Reimer             Fr 30:31.4
   
  8.   210  Calumet-St. Joseph                    (28:50.3  144:11.2 2:52.4)
====================================================
  1     25  Matt King                 Sr 27:51.3
  2     28  Robert Davis              So 27:56.1
  3     40  Roger Malonda             Sr 28:11.3
  4     53  Deonta Pittman            Sr 29:28.8
  5     64  Anthony Delvalle          Fr 30:43.7
  6   ( 69) Addison Barnhill          Fr 31:15.1
  7   ( 73) Luis Munoz                Jr 32:34.3
   
  9.   238  Waldorf                               (30:05.8  150:28.8 6:00.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Nic Ganzeveld             Sr 26:50.6
  2     26  Andrew Murley             So 27:53.6
  3     61  Jesse Vega                Jr 30:21.3
  4     72  Mark Ahlers               Jr 32:32.1
  5     74  Chasen Selsor             Sr 32:51.2
  6   ( 78) Alden Zeller              Jr 35:36.3
   
 10.   241  Judson                                (29:18.4  146:31.7 3:24.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Robert Bruns              Sr 27:13.3
  2     52  Matthew Mallary           Sr 29:16.4
  3     57  Michael Mikhail           So 29:37.8
  4     58  Jacob Wiese               Sr 29:46.0
  5     63  Caleb Fletcher            Sr 30:38.2
  6   ( 65) John Bowen                Sr 30:50.2
  7   ( 68) Pedro Lino                Sr 31:10.3
   
 11.   285  Grand View                            (30:07.3  150:36.1 4:16.2)
====================================================
  1     47  Ben Huftalin              Fr 28:51.3
  2     48  Alex Arechavaleta         Jr 28:51.5
  3     49  Trevor Albert             Fr 28:52.3
  4     66  Evan Rix                  Jr 30:53.5
  5     75  Taylor Murray             Jr 33:07.5
  6   ( 77) Grayson Thacker           Fr 34:18.1
   
 12.   373  William Penn                          (33:56.2  169:40.7 5:13.1)
====================================================
  1     67  Cameron Shade             Jr 31:02.3
  2     71  Joseph Diaz               Fr 32:12.4
  3     76  David Williams            So 34:04.5
  4     79  Julian Davis              Fr 36:06.1
  5     80  Shane Crozier             Fr 36:15.4


